
 

 
12950 Highland Crossing Drive Suite H Herndon VA 20171 

 
Office Hours: 

Monday through Thursday 8:30am to 8:30pm 

Friday 9:00am to 5:00pm 

Sunday 9:00am to 12:00pm 

For your convenience we have office hours on Saturday from 9:00am to 

12:00pm at our Falls Church location 

 

We have a triage nurse and an on call physician available 24/7 

 

We offer a monthly prenatal session with one of our Providers free of charge.   

 

Wednesday January 16, 2016  

Tuesday February 19, 2019  

Tuesday March 12, 2019  

Tuesday April 9, 2019  

Thursday May 16, 2019  

Thursday June 13, 2019  

Wednesday July 17, 2019  

Wednesday August 14, 2019  

Tuesday September 10, 2019  

Tuesday October 15, 2019  

Tuesday November 12, 2019  

Thursday December 19, 2019  

 

All sessions will begin at 5:30pm; call 703-860-4200 ext. 6200 to schedule! 

 

• Our Providers are credentialed at Reston Hospital Center 

• We accept most insurance companies 

• We offer a separate Well and Sick waiting room 

• We offer online appointment scheduling and online check-in prior to 

your appointment 

 

At Capital Area Pediatrics, our Providers are compassionate and highly 

experienced at providing pediatric care with primetime appointment 

slots available.  Your child’s comfort and overall health is our top 

priority. 

 

Please log on to our website www.capitalareapediatrics.com or check out our Facebook 

page, www.facebook.com/cappeds for more information about our practice and our 

providers  

http://www.capitalareapediatrics.com/
http://www.facebook.com/cappeds
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